

PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 81701307

Data publicarii 03.05.23 Coduri CPV 03221000-6

Pretul estimativ: 771,18 RON - 771,18 RON

Descriere: 1 MERE ROSII PL CAL.I KG 13.80 3.5000 48.30 4.35 -----
----- LOT 26.04 2 BANANE COSTA RICA CAL.I KG 9.80 6.0000 58.80 5.29 -----
----- LOT 250423 3 MORCOVI SPALATI TR CAL.I KG 10.00
4.6000 46.00 4.14 ----- LOT 076190423
4 PATRUNJEL RAD.HU KG 5.20 7.5000 39.00 3.51 -----
----- LOT 1 5 TELINA OL CAL.I KG 6.00 4.7000 28.20 2.54 -----
----- LOT 194 6 LAMAI TR CAL.I KG 1.20 5.5000 6.60 0.59 -----
----- LOT 10/23 7 ROSII TR CAL.I KG 3.00 8.0000 24.00
2.16 ----- LOT 2 8 FASOLE ALBA POL CAL I
KG 5.00 11.0000 55.00 4.95 ----- LOT 1 9
VARZA ALBA GR CAL.I KG 5.40 3.2000 17.28 1.56 -----
----- LOT 28.04 10 CARTOFI ALBI OL CAL.I KG 40.00 2.8000 112.00 10.08 -----
----- LOT 28.04 11 CASTRAVETI FABIO GR CAL.